

Client:	Village of Grayslake	Fee:	\$0.00
Project:	2017 Downtown Streetscape Improvements	Payable to:	N/A
GHA Project No:	4990.014	Bid Opening:	42782
Project Manager:	Dan Strahan	Bid Opening Location:	Grayslake Village Hall

				<i>Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost</i>		BID TABULATION									
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit			<i>Copenhaver Construction Gilberts, Illinois</i>		<i>Landmark Contractors Huntley, Illinois</i>		<i>D'Land Construction Bensenville, Illinois</i>		<i>Alliance Contractors Woodstock, Illinois</i>		<i>Continental Construction Evanston, Illinois</i>	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1.	EARTH EXCAVATION	40	CY	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
2.	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"	195	SY	\$10.00	\$1,950.00	\$5.00	\$975.00	\$7.09	\$1,382.55	\$15.00	\$2,925.00	\$9.92	\$1,934.40	\$4.00	\$780.00
3.	SEEDING, CLASS 2A	195	SY	\$3.00	\$585.00	\$1.00	\$195.00	\$5.06	\$986.70	\$15.00	\$2,925.00	\$4.15	\$809.25	\$2.00	\$390.00
4.	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	195	SY	\$3.00	\$585.00	\$2.00	\$390.00	\$5.06	\$986.70	\$15.00	\$2,925.00	\$4.55	\$887.25	\$3.00	\$585.00
5.	INLET FILTER BASKETS	9	EA	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$15.00	\$135.00	\$151.60	\$1,364.40	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
6.	PREPARATION OF BASE	240	SY	\$1.50	\$360.00	\$6.00	\$1,440.00	\$5.60	\$1,344.00	\$20.00	\$4,800.00	\$1.00	\$240.00	\$40.00	\$9,600.00
7.	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 4"	1,150	SY	\$8.00	\$9,200.00	\$8.00	\$9,200.00	\$6.60	\$7,590.00	\$9.00	\$10,350.00	\$13.75	\$15,812.50	\$20.00	\$23,000.00
8.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE BASE COURSE WIDENING 7"	50	SY	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$52.15	\$2,607.50	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$25.75	\$1,287.50	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
9.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX D, N50	50	TN	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00	\$269.50	\$13,475.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$266.00	\$13,300.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
10.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	7,300	SF	\$7.50	\$54,750.00	\$7.00	\$51,100.00	\$6.85	\$50,005.00	\$9.00	\$65,700.00	\$13.35	\$97,455.00	\$10.00	\$73,000.00
11.	HMA PAVEMENT REMOVAL (FULL DEPTH)	620	SY	\$11.50	\$7,130.00	\$16.00	\$9,920.00	\$12.20	\$7,564.00	\$15.00	\$9,300.00	\$1.00	\$620.00	\$14.00	\$8,680.00
12.	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	6,760	SF	\$3.00	\$20,280.00	\$2.00	\$13,520.00	\$2.00	\$13,520.00	\$2.50	\$16,900.00	\$3.00	\$20,280.00	\$5.00	\$33,800.00
13.	COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL	455	FT	\$5.00	\$2,275.00	\$8.00	\$3,640.00	\$12.65	\$5,755.75	\$8.00	\$3,640.00	\$15.00	\$6,825.00	\$7.00	\$3,185.00
14.	BARRIER CURB REMOVAL	85	FT	\$5.00	\$425.00	\$11.00	\$935.00	\$12.65	\$1,075.25	\$15.00	\$1,275.00	\$15.00	\$1,275.00	\$9.00	\$765.00
15.	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	540	FT	\$25.00	\$13,500.00	\$24.00	\$12,960.00	\$33.60	\$18,144.00	\$35.00	\$18,900.00	\$65.85	\$35,559.00	\$30.00	\$16,200.00
16.	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,830.00	\$1,830.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
17.	DECORATIVE STAMPED CONCRETE, 5" (SPECIAL)	3,075	SF	\$20.00	\$61,500.00	\$14.00	\$43,050.00	\$15.00	\$46,125.00	\$16.00	\$49,200.00	\$21.25	\$65,343.75	\$15.00	\$46,125.00
18.	TREE GRATE REMOVAL	6	EA	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	\$340.00	\$2,040.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
19.	TREE GRATES (SPECIAL)	6	EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,440.00	\$8,640.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,215.00	\$13,290.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
20.	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
21.	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$209,790.00		\$189,880.00		\$196,740.85		\$247,490.00		\$282,223.65		\$360,310.00